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- Amygdalus 1827
Cotoneaster 1827
Cucumis 1828
Garcinia 1828
Malus 1828, 1832-1837
Mangifera 1829

Peumus
Primula
Prunus
Ribes
Rubus

NOTES AND COMMENTS

Behavior of Some Plant Immigrants

Plates

December, 1922
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1829
1829
1830
1831
1831, 1832

3109. A new ornamental tree for the Tropics, the flor de mico

( Phyllocarpus septentrionalis).

320. A rival of the royal poinciana (Phyllocarpus septentrionalis).

Foreign Seed and Plant Introduction



